SC1028HG1   05/17
N
A
H
 S
er
ie
s

NAH SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
4
Model Nomenclature
Physical Data
NAH SERIES AIR HANDLER SPECIFICATION CATALOG
NAH026 NAH036 NAH048 NAH060
Air Coil Total Face Area, ft2 [m2]
Tube outside diameter - in. [mm]
Number of rows
Fins per inch
Water In connection - in. [mm] sweat
Water Out connection - in. [mm] sweat
Nominal cooling capacity - tons [kW] 2.1 [7.59] 3 [10.55] 4 [14.06] 5 [17.58]
Condensate drain connection - (O.D) in. [mm]
Blower Wheel Size (Dia x W), in. [mm]
Blower motor type/speeds
Blower motor output - hp [W]
Filter Standard - 1" [51mm] MERV3 disposable, in. [mm]
Electrical characteristics (60hz)
Shipping weight - lbs. [kg]
Operating weight - lbs. [kg]
8/15/2014
220 [99.79]
200 [90.71]
208/230 - 1ph
Variable Speed ECM
1/2 [373] 1 [746]
20 x 24 [508 x 635]
3/4 [19.05]
11  x 10 [279 x 254]
Air Handler Model Number (Hydronic)
Hydronic
Coil
3
7/8 [22.22]
13
7/8 [22.22]
6.94 [0.64]
3/8 [9.52]
NOTE: Water connection dimensions are O.D.
NAH 036 * 00 0 1
1-3 4-6 7 8-9 10 11
Model
   NAH –  Hydronic Air Handler
Unit Capacity
   026 MBTUH
   036 MBTUH
   048 MBTUH
   060 MBTUH
Vintage
   * = Factory Use Only
Electric Heat
   00 – None
   05 – 5kW (026 – 036 only) No Breakers
   10 – 10kW (036 – 060 only) No Breakers
   15 – 15kW (048 – 060 only) with Breakers
   20 – 20kW (060 only) with Breakers
Air Coil
   H – Hydronic
 Motor
     1 – Variable Speed ECM
Disconnect
   0 – No Breakers Installed (only on 5kW & 10kW Heaters)
   1 – Breakers Installed (only on 15kW & 20kW Heaters)
Hydr
acity